
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= SMITH KATHRYN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603110000
79300

03/11/2016
11:41:12

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201804250001
38840

04/25/2018
10:17:52

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201812040004
24320

12/04/2018
03:08:44

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201812040004
24330

12/04/2018
03:08:45

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202003200001
10590

03/20/2020
12:07:54

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202403140000
70020

03/14/2024
11:46:04

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201812040004
24340

12/04/2018
03:08:46

SMITH
KATHRYN

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


