Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= SMITH KATHRYN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603110000 79300	03/11/2016 11:41:12	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201804250001 38840	04/25/2018 10:17:52	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201812040004 24320	12/04/2018 03:08:44	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201812040004 24330	12/04/2018 03:08:45	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202003200001 10590	03/20/2020 12:07:54	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202403140000 70020	03/14/2024 11:46:04	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201812040004 24340	12/04/2018 03:08:46	SMITH KATHRYN	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						